
 

 

      

      

BAROSSA VALLEY SCHOOLS DECS BUS TIMETABLE 

RFT (ROWLAND FLAT) BUS ROUTE 

CONTRACTOR: LinkSA 

      
STOP DESCRIPTION AM PM 

RFT_01 BAROSSA VALLEY WAY / (ANTIQUES 098702) -------------- -------------- 

RFT_02 BAROSSA VALLEY WAY / TRIAL HILL ROAD -------------- -------------- 

RFT_03 (AL) / ALTONA 7.48 4.00 

RFT_04 BAROSSA VALLEY WAY (PERNOD RICARD) -------------- -------------- 

RFT_05 BAROSSA VALLEY WAY / GOLF LINKS 7.52 3.55 

RFT_05.5 BAROSSA VALLEY WAY / KOCH -------------- 3.53 

RFT_06 BAROSSA VALLEY WAY / KRONDORF 7.55 3.50 

RFT_07 (T) BAROSSA VALLEY WAY / OAK (Town sign) 7.58 3.48 

RFT_08 (T) MURRAY /JARVIS/YOUNG STREET 8.00 3.45 

RFT_09 (T) MAGNOLIA / KERRYN (CROSSNG) -------------- -------------- 

RFT_10 (T) RESEARCH / (TPS) 8.07 3.35 

RFT_11 (T) MAGNOLIA / (FLSS) 8.12 3.39 

RFT_12 (T) MURRAY / ELM 8.15 3.33 

        

RFT_13 

ARRIVES - (N) CORNER PENRICE - MURRAY / 
(NHS) 

8.30 -------------- 

DEPARTS - (N) CORNER PENRICE - MURRAY / 
(NHS) 

-------------- 3.23 

        
      

      

      
 


